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Meeting or exceeding targets 
65% overall 

70% excluding Children’s Services indicators of long-term quality of practice
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Demand in Children’s Social Care



Referrals and re‐referrals



Childrens Social Care 
Timeliness of visits



Children’s Social Care Assessments



8

3
4 19

17

0

10

20

30

40

50

Q3
2017/18

Q4
2017/18

Q1
2018/19

Q2
2018/19

Q3
2018/19

Complaints received Complaints upheld

(43)

Childrens Social Care Complaints
Numbers upheld

(33)

(48) (50)
(53)



Number of pupils permanently 
excluded
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Number of pupils permanently 
excluded
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Adults Social Care Snapshot of Support 
as at end Feb 19 18-64 (PD clients), 65+ (Older People) & LD (18+) (excludes MH)

1689 (1689) 1639 (1658) 1621 (1633) 1552 (1572) 1504 (1523)

639 (639) 641 (648) 645 (652) 650 (660) 634 (625)

956 (956) 985 (995) 1016 (1025) 1031 (1034) 1001 (911)

289 (289) 288 (288) 307 (305) 316 (315) 328 (316)

349 (349) 333 (329)  334 (327) 315 (311) 307 (301)

489 (489) 468 (471) 481 (485) 492 (497) 483 (482)

811 (811) 741 (761) 750 (768) 735 (758) 714 (730)
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No. of Clients in Residential

No. of Clients in Residential Dementia

No. of Clients in Nursing

No. of Clients in Nursing Dementia

No. of Clients in Community Care ‐ High
cost <£500

No. of Clients in Community Care ‐
Medium cost £250 ‐ £499

No. of Clients in Community Care ‐ low
cost <£249

5095
(5150)

5154
(5195) Total numbers refreshed as 

at end Feb 2019
(Total in brackets as at Dec 
close of Q3)

5222
(5222)

5091
(5147) 4971

(4888)



Adults Social Care 
Proportion of Service users reviewed/re‐assessed in last 12 months
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Public Health - Drug and Alcohol treatment 
Percentage of successful completions without re-presenting 

within 6 months
41%

35%

29% 28%
33%

7.7% 5.6%
4.6% 4.1% 4.6%

36%
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Number of adult aclohol misusers Number of all Opiate Users
Number of all Non‐Opiate Users

(364)

(77)

(282)

(219) (197)

(230)

(174)

(140)

(93) (87)

(115)

(107)
(61) (55) (61)

(NB: Reported 1 quarter in arrears)



Highways
% delivery of the annual gulley emptying programme

(cumulative)

36% of the annual gully 
emptying programme 

complete (ahead of Target)

67 % Gully Emptying 
Programme Complete
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Number of accidental dwelling fires
Increasing trend
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Safe & Well Visits
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Savings programme

12.86

5.28

18.69
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